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 1 TYPHOON JED Last start winner GUN, 16/09/2021, R11, P 1P 7Y 8Y 5/3C. Stackman 491887 7/1121

 2 SASSY KIRA 1 Last start winner GUN, 16/09/2021, R1, P 1P 5P (FEL)P 5/4A. Memorey 538120 1/0116

 3 TYPHOON NELLIE Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1K. Sills 529808 6/3251

 4 SPRING BARON Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4M. Finlay 532180 2/0228

 5 SUDOKU LASS Last start placegetter GAR, 11/06/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3R. Bourke 535573 2/1222

 6 DAVETTE'S DIVA Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 5/1K. Sills 527334 4/3186

 7 COMB AND CUTTER Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4C. Burns 532824 1/0182

 8 NO REBOUND Last start placegetter DUB, 04/09/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4M. Clarke 534208 1/0180

 9 CLANDA'S COMET Last start placegetter GUN, 09/09/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3P. Carrall 531337 2/1156

 10 OUTBACK LISA Last start placegetter GUN, 23/07/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 2Y 5/4D. Hoskins 521195 3/0152

 11 BIG CLAIMS Last start placegetter GUN, 09/09/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3N. Mcintosh 498832 3/1144

 12 ARROGANT SCOTTY Last start placegetter DUB, 18/09/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0129

 13 ALSO ARANDT 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 11/09/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1T. Trappett 522822 5/4120

 14 LUKE'S LAD Last start placegetter DUB, 04/09/2021, R12, P 2P 8P 6Y 5/3M. Clarke 508915 3/199

 15 LOVELY WISH Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 535033 2/087

 16 BIG BRO TANGO Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 16/09/2021, R11, P 5Y 7P 8P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/380

 17 ONLY A WINNER Weighted points score GUN, 29/07/2021, R9, P 3P 3Y 3P 5/3D. Howarth 525558 5/1221

 18 SUNSHINE SHADOW Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3E. Butler 496225 4/1208

 19 FIRE FLY ANGEL Weighted points score GUN, 26/08/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 3P 5/1K. Anderson 532389 4/3191

 20 DEFIER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1G. Novley 495048 6/5187

 21 GREEK TEMPTATION Weighted points score GUN, 09/09/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3W. Marmara 535622 2/1183

 22 DALAIR BEAUTY Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R9, P 8P 3P 2P 5/4H. Ayre 525617 2/0181

 23 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score GUN, 09/09/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/0168

 24 QUINNLEE GIBLET Weighted points score BEN, 25/08/2021, R11 5P 1P 1P 5/2T. Trappett 544400 3/2165

 25 TWO FOUR RICO Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4B. Allen 532833 2/0165

 26 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2W. Marmara 498236 3/2164

 27 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6156

 28 MISS DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4K. Ollerton 528186 1/0152

 29 LOGISTICS LICKER Weighted points score MUS, 01/08/2021, R9, Y 6Y 2P 8P 5/4B. Garland 525989 1/0151
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 30 ROCK IT OUT Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R2, Y 8Y 6Y 1Y 5/2A. Syphers 529990 4/2145

 31 KILLARA BLEW Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 538081 1/0141

 32 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3R. Ryan 538372 2/1139

 33 LAINEY ZAPPER Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2021, R10, Y 3Y 7P 8P 5/2J. Eather 527006 3/2137

 34 ANN KEEPING 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/09/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 3Y 5/4D. Hoskins 525661 5/0135

 35 TYPHOON CURLY Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4K. Sills 491885 3/0134

 36 RIVERINA IVY 3 Weighted points score GUN, 09/09/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 5Y 5/4M. Munn 530602 4/0131

 37 WILDE LILY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R6, P 7P 4Y 4P 5/3M. Mabbott 533648 2/1128

 38 HOOK IN QUINN Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2021, R6, Y 6Y 8P 1Y 5/3J. Eather 527602 3/1126

 39 MY GIRL MORGAN Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R5, Y 6Y 6P 4Y 5/1B. Phillips 498350 6/3118

 40 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R12, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 6/5117

 41 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 8/7117

 42 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score DUB, 04/09/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 2P 5/2M. Clarke 534198 4/2115

 43 CANYA PRINCE Weighted points score DUB, 04/09/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 4P 5/3M. Clarke 534172 2/1114

 44 FLIGHTY NINJA Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 535212 1/0109

 45 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score DUB, 04/09/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4M. Clarke 534214 1/0105

 46 BONT'S CHARLIE Weighted points score GUN, 09/09/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4G. Wilkinson 491660 1/0102

 47 TEST OF TIME Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4N. Hand 530987 1/0102

 48 COLD JUSTICE Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 538096 1/0100

 49 FLASHY MANNER Weighted points score TAM, 14/08/2021, R5, Y 6Y 8Y 8P 5/2H. Munn 500717 4/299

 50 OUR CHAP TOM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/09/2021, R11, P 7P 1Y 7P 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/097

 51 KARTER'S POTION Weighted points score GUN, 19/08/2021, R12, P 6P 5Y 4Y 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/093

 52 SUGAR HIT TOBY Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4B. Sweetman 532139 1/087

 53 DAPHNE DIXIE Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R12, P 8P 5P 7P 5/2R. Neville 498349 4/284

 54 GAGAN LIZ Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R9, Y 7Y 6P 4Y 5/4T. Robinson 532393 1/083

 55 SHE'S A THIEF Weighted points score GUN, 09/09/2021, R7, P 7P 3Y 6P 5/4K. Anderson 530515 2/082

 56 JARGON JIMMY Weighted points score GUN, 19/08/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4G. Wilkinson 476962 1/081

 57 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 4/381

 58 ZIPPING CHARM Weighted points score MAT, 06/09/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3G. Edmunds 526329 2/175

 59 STEAMPUNK TIGER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 6Y 5/3A. White 521401 3/171

 60 DANCER MULWEE Weighted points score MOR, 14/06/2021, R4, Y 6Y 6Y 8Y 5/4R. Dawes 497602 3/070
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 61 ARROGANT SPIKE Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4L. Haaring 526115 1/057
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 1 SEMI QUAVER Last start placegetter GAR, 11/06/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 4P M/1R. Bourke 525069 0/096

 2 DEADLY GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R1, P 2P 5P M/1R. Ryan 531895 0/096

 3 TOMMY CORTEZ Last start placegetter MAT, 13/09/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 4P M/1D. Burns 536368 0/088

 4 LAGOON DARK EYES 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 16/09/2021, R2, P

GUN, 09/09/2021, R3, P

2P 2P M/1K. Campbell 539663 0/0140

 5 TRALEE BAM Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 09/09/2021, R2, P

GUN, 02/09/2021, R1, P

6P 3P 2P M/1M. Mabbott 538129 0/0112

 6 GREEK WARRIOR 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 16/09/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 5P M/1W. Marmara 535625 0/0124

 7 AYLA'S CONTROL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 10/10/2020, R3, Y 5Y 3Y M/1A. Barrett 527320 0/088

 8 PURSE STRINGS First start M/1R. Bourke 537848 0/00

 9 ALMOND EYES First start M/1R. Bourke 537854 0/00

 10 MINI MAGNATE First start M/1S. Francis 544054 0/00

 11 UNO KAYLA First start M/1A. White 547689 0/00

 12 MYRNIONG HABIT First start M/1R. Bourke 537170 0/00

 13 BOOM DOWN CHLOE Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 16/09/2021, R1, P 8Y 6Y (FEL)P M/1E. Butler 530298 0/062

 14 RAUDONIKIS Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 16/09/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1D. Jackson 537880 0/051

 15 RED HOT PETA Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 15/09/2021, R4, P 8P M/1R. Bray 532814 0/025

 16 GOT TO DRIVE 3 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R2, P 5P 8P (FEL)P M/1M. Munn 507652 0/084

 17 MEAN BLAKE Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 4Y M/1M. Mabbott 540942 0/078

 18 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 541177 0/064

 19 BAROOGA TOY Weighted points score GUN, 02/09/2021, R3, P 7P 6Y 7P M/1E. Thresher 532309 0/056

 20 JUSTICE SERVED Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R4, P 4P 6P M/1T. Trappett 538099 0/052

 21 GAGAN STACEY LEE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 6Y M/1T. Robinson 538869 0/042

 22 LOCKIE CHARM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 7P M/1K. Ollerton 541180 0/038

 23 SIX SUGARS 1 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 8Y M/1T. Robinson 538870 0/036

 24 GAGAN ASHER 1 Weighted points score RIS, 11/09/2021, R4, Y 6Y 8P 7Y M/1T. Robinson 538866 0/036
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 1 GREEK BOMBSHELL 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 16/09/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 1P 1/1W. Marmara 498264 24/19299

 2 BLAZING SNAP Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 3P 1/1B. Sweetman 525562 16/15321

 3 MAURITIAN JAZZ 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2W. Marmara 535620 7/5300

 4 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2W. Marmara 525627 10/6279

 5 DANCE A TANGO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 3P 3/1/2G. Muller 530427 10/6251

 6 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 4P 3/1/2G. Pickering 534560 10/6195

 7 LILY GIRL 1 Last start winner DUB, 18/09/2021, R12, P 1P 7P 2P 4/1/2G. Muller 530423 5/4186

 8 SUNSHINE RUBY Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 4/1/1E. Butler 496222 16/5216

 9 BOCKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R12, P 2P 4P 8P 4/1/1G. Edmunds 530647 7/6207

 10 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2G. Pickering 533646 12/7195

 11 YOU KNOW ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1S. Noad 526511 7/5205

 12 DOZER MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 09/09/2021, R10, P 8P 4P 1P 4/1/1C. Burns 497595 10/2132
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 1 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start winner GUN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2G. Pickering 533646 12/1195

 2 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2W. Marmara 525627 10/2279

 3 SUPER START 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 16/09/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 6P 4/1/2M. Munn 508704 16/7191

 4 KALANG BEACH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/1L. Haaring 516058 10/2189

 5 MAURITIAN JAZZ 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4W. Marmara 535620 7/0300

 6 DYNAMISM Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4S. Fellowes 536130 3/0228

 7 ERSKIN BOY Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1P. Midson 517805 7/3195

 8 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 09/09/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 2Y 5/1M. Munn 525565 7/3192

 9 LAGOON LOCKDOWN Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1T. Anderson 526071 7/4123

 10 LILY GIRL 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 18/09/2021, R12, P 1P 7P 2P 5/4G. Muller 530423 5/0186

 11 SASSY KIRA 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 16/09/2021, R1, P 1P 5P (FEL)P 5/4A. Memorey 538120 1/0116

 12 TRALEE ACE 1 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 4Y 5/2M. Mabbott 517804 5/276

 13 KEY NOSE Weighted points score RIC, 19/09/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 536089 8/1318

 14 MY MATE FLASH Weighted points score GUN, 09/09/2021, R12, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4N. Mcintosh 498833 7/0267

 15 REDEEM A PRIZE Weighted points score RIC, 19/09/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 537816 2/1252

 16 DANCE A TANGO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3G. Muller 530427 10/1251

 17 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 526118 3/1225

 18 YOU KNOW ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3S. Noad 526511 7/1205

 19 MOTOR CITY MOSSY Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R9, C 5C 4P 1P 5/3T. Anderson 533154 3/1201

 20 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 534560 10/2195

 21 MR. FLIP FLOP Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4B. Sweetman 537172 4/0195

 22 ZIPPING TRISH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0180

 23 SCEPTIC 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4G. Collett 532937 2/0168

 24 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 3/0164

 25 LOCH IT Weighted points score GUN, 09/09/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 1P 5/3R. Dawes 507443 11/1158

 26 MR. CASH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4G. Pickering 499631 7/0156

 27 WALK NOT RUN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3D. Tolmie 532269 6/1147

 28 REV UP COCO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4H. Munn 542073 1/0144

 29 ANN KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/09/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 3Y 5/3D. Hoskins 525661 5/1135

 30 NEVER FORGOTTEN Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3S. Fellowes 536133 2/1135

 31 DEADLY ELEGANCE Weighted points score MAT, 30/08/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 1Y 5/4R. Ryan 535012 2/0135
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 32 RIVERINA IVY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 09/09/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 5Y 5/4M. Munn 530602 4/0131

 33 WILDE LILY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R6, P 7P 4Y 4P 5/4M. Mabbott 533648 2/0128

 34 ALSO ARANDT 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 522822 5/0120

 35 ARROGANT LILLIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R12, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4L. Haaring 508586 2/0117

 36 TYPHOON TONY Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 2P 5/3K. Sills 529810 2/1117

 37 OUTRAGEOUS JET Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3D. Howarth 520904 5/1110

 38 MY BRO LARSON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 8P 5/2B. Allen 521386 4/2105

 39 JASON'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 14/08/2021, R6, Y 6Y 8M 8Y 5/3S. Howarth 490592 9/1105

 40 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 6/3102

 41 OUR CHAP TOM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/09/2021, R11, P 7P 1Y 7P 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/097

 42 SOUTHWOOD MIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/094

 43 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 3P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 11/293

 44 RAINBOW JUPITER Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4J. Lockhart 523055 1/090

 45 STEAMPUNK TIGER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 6Y 5/3A. White 521401 3/171

 46 I'M DUSTY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/062

 47 PURE VISION Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 7C 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 1/058
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 1 MAURITIAN JAZZ 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4W. Marmara 535620 7/0300

 2 DYNAMISM Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4S. Fellowes 536130 3/0228

 3 ERSKIN BOY Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1P. Midson 517805 7/3195

 4 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 09/09/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 2Y 5/1M. Munn 525565 7/3192

 5 LAGOON LOCKDOWN Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1T. Anderson 526071 7/4123

 6 LILY GIRL 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 18/09/2021, R12, P 1P 7P 2P 5/4G. Muller 530423 5/0186

 7 SASSY KIRA 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 16/09/2021, R1, P 1P 5P (FEL)P 5/4A. Memorey 538120 1/0116

 8 TRALEE ACE 1 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 4Y 5/2M. Mabbott 517804 5/276

 9 KEY NOSE Weighted points score RIC, 19/09/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 536089 8/1318

 10 MY MATE FLASH Weighted points score GUN, 09/09/2021, R12, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4N. Mcintosh 498833 7/0267

 11 REDEEM A PRIZE Weighted points score RIC, 19/09/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 537816 2/1252

 12 DANCE A TANGO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3G. Muller 530427 10/1251

 13 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 526118 3/1225

 14 YOU KNOW ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3S. Noad 526511 7/1205

 15 MOTOR CITY MOSSY Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R9, C 5C 4P 1P 5/3T. Anderson 533154 3/1201

 16 MR. FLIP FLOP Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4B. Sweetman 537172 4/0195

 17 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 534560 10/2195

 18 ZIPPING TRISH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0180

 19 SCEPTIC 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4G. Collett 532937 2/0168

 20 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 3/0164

 21 LOCH IT Weighted points score GUN, 09/09/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 1P 5/3R. Dawes 507443 11/1158

 22 MR. CASH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4G. Pickering 499631 7/0156

 23 WALK NOT RUN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3D. Tolmie 532269 6/1147

 24 REV UP COCO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4H. Munn 542073 1/0144

 25 NEVER FORGOTTEN Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3S. Fellowes 536133 2/1135

 26 ANN KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/09/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 3Y 5/3D. Hoskins 525661 5/1135

 27 DEADLY ELEGANCE Weighted points score MAT, 30/08/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 1Y 5/4R. Ryan 535012 2/0135

 28 RIVERINA IVY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 09/09/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 5Y 5/4M. Munn 530602 4/0131

 29 WILDE LILY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R6, P 7P 4Y 4P 5/4M. Mabbott 533648 2/0128

 30 ALSO ARANDT 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 522822 5/0120

 31 ARROGANT LILLIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R12, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4L. Haaring 508586 2/0117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 23 September 2021

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TYPHOON TONY Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 2P 5/3K. Sills 529810 2/1117

 33 OUTRAGEOUS JET Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3D. Howarth 520904 5/1110

 34 MY BRO LARSON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 8P 5/2B. Allen 521386 4/2105

 35 JASON'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 14/08/2021, R6, Y 6Y 8M 8Y 5/3S. Howarth 490592 9/1105

 36 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 6/3102

 37 OUR CHAP TOM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/09/2021, R11, P 7P 1Y 7P 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/097

 38 SOUTHWOOD MIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/094

 39 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 3P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 11/293

 40 RAINBOW JUPITER Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4J. Lockhart 523055 1/090

 41 STEAMPUNK TIGER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 6Y 5/3A. White 521401 3/171

 42 I'M DUSTY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/062

 43 PURE VISION Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 7C 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 1/058
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GUN Thursday, 23 September 2021
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 1 LAGOON DARK EYES 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R2, P 2P 2P M/1K. Campbell 539663 0/0140

 2 GREEK WARRIOR 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 5P M/1W. Marmara 535625 0/0124

 3 MEAN MEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/09/2021, R2, P 4P 3P M/1M. Mabbott 540945 0/092

 4 SNOWY'S ENTITY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 09/09/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 8P M/1J. Eather 539694 0/073

 5 GOT TO DRIVE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R2, P 5P 8P (FEL)P M/1M. Munn 507652 0/084

 6 MEAN MACHINE Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 8P M/1A. Barrett 539071 0/060

 7 MEAN SAM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 09/09/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 5P M/1M. Mabbott 540969 0/055

 8 GAGAN STACEY LEE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 6Y M/1T. Robinson 538869 0/042

 9 LOCKIE CHARM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 7P M/1K. Ollerton 541180 0/038

 10 GAGAN ASHER 2 Weighted points score RIS, 11/09/2021, R4, Y 6Y 8P 7Y M/1T. Robinson 538866 0/036

 11 SIX SUGARS 2 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 8Y M/1T. Robinson 538870 0/036

 12 REKA MAGIC Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R2, P 6P 8P M/1A. Barrett 539083 0/035
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 1 SUPER START 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 16/09/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 6P 4/1/2M. Munn 508704 16/7191

 2 SWEET CAWBOURNE Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1N. Hand 525116 6/4216

 3 KALANG BEACH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/1L. Haaring 516058 10/2189

 4 RICO'S GODDESS Last start winner GUN, 16/09/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2B. Allen 532831 7/2300

 5 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 09/09/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 2Y 5/1M. Munn 525565 7/3192

 6 SHE ZIPPER Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1R. Howard 507734 7/5144

 7 HAZY'S GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1R. Ryan 521447 4/3144

 8 GOTHIKA Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3R. Ryan 534041 3/1231

 9 ZIPPING TRISH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0180

 10 SCEPTIC 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4G. Collett 532937 2/0168

 11 WALK NOT RUN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3D. Tolmie 532269 6/1147

 12 REV UP COCO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4H. Munn 542073 1/0144

 13 RIVERINA IVY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/09/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 5Y 5/4M. Munn 530602 4/0131

 14 ARROGANT LILLIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R12, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4L. Haaring 508586 2/0117

 15 JASON'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 14/08/2021, R6, Y 6Y 8M 8Y 5/3S. Howarth 490592 9/1105

 16 MY BRO LARSON 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 8P 5/2B. Allen 521386 4/2105

 17 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 6/3102

 18 SOUTHWOOD MIA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/094

 19 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 3P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 11/293

 20 TRALEE ACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 4Y 5/2M. Mabbott 517804 5/276

 21 I'M DUSTY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 23 September 2021

P 5 527 NONE
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Tot Wins

 1 RICO'S GODDESS Last start winner GUN, 16/09/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2B. Allen 532831 7/2300

 2 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 09/09/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 2Y 5/1M. Munn 525565 7/3192

 3 HAZY'S GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1R. Ryan 521447 4/3144

 4 SHE ZIPPER Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1R. Howard 507734 7/5144

 5 GOTHIKA Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3R. Ryan 534041 3/1231

 6 ZIPPING TRISH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0180

 7 SCEPTIC 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4G. Collett 532937 2/0168

 8 WALK NOT RUN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3D. Tolmie 532269 6/1147

 9 REV UP COCO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4H. Munn 542073 1/0144

 10 RIVERINA IVY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/09/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 5Y 5/4M. Munn 530602 4/0131

 11 ARROGANT LILLIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R12, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4L. Haaring 508586 2/0117

 12 JASON'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 14/08/2021, R6, Y 6Y 8M 8Y 5/3S. Howarth 490592 9/1105

 13 MY BRO LARSON 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 8P 5/2B. Allen 521386 4/2105

 14 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 6/3102

 15 SOUTHWOOD MIA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/094

 16 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 3P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 11/293

 17 TRALEE ACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 4Y 5/2M. Mabbott 517804 5/276

 18 I'M DUSTY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/062
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 1 GREEK BOMBSHELL 2 Last start winner GUN, 16/09/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 1P 2/1/2W. Marmara 498264 24/4299
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 1 GREEK WARRIOR 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 5P M/1W. Marmara 535625 0/0124

 2 SNOWY'S ENTITY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 09/09/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 8P M/1J. Eather 539694 0/073

 3 GOT TO DRIVE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R2, P 5P 8P (FEL)P M/1M. Munn 507652 0/084

 4 MEAN SAM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/09/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 5P M/1M. Mabbott 540969 0/055

14 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 20 September 2021 - 09:42 AM WST


